Valves / Linkages
 112Telephone: +44 (0)1480 407074                            Fax: +44 (0)1480 407076                       Email: sales@electrocontrols.co.uk V5V5
G..  F..
ROTARY VALVES
2 & 3 WAY
108
Valves / Linkages
ELECTRO CONTROLS LTD, AMBERLEY WAY, HOUNSLOW TW4 6BH   T: 020 8570 6031  F: 020 8570 5437   GB  C0605
G..
F..
Type  Size Max Diff Press    Kvs
Bar   m³/h
3MG15-25   15mm ½" BSP 2 2.5
3MG20-4   20mm ¾" BSP 2     4
3MG20-63   20mm ¾" BSP 2   6.3
3MG25-8   25mm 1" BSP 2     8
3MG25-12   25mm 1" BSP 2   12
3MG32-18   32mm 1¼" BSP 2   18
3G20   20mm ¾" BSP 1     8
3G40   40mm 1½" BSP 1   28
3G50   50mm 2" BSP 1   44
3F50   50mm 2" Flanged 0.5   60